
T E R R A
1 0 7  D O R P  S T R E E T ,

S T E L L E N B O S C H  



T E R R A _ S T E L L E N B O S C H

 I N S P I R E D  B Y  N A T U R E  A N D
T H E  E A R T H ,  

T E R R A  R E I M A G I N E S  T H E
D I N I N G  E X P E R I E N C E  W I T H

A  C A S U A L ,  A L L - D A Y  M E N U .

J U S T  A R O U N D  T H E
C O R N E R  F R O M  M E R T I A ,

T E R R A  O F F E R S  T H E
P E R F E C T  R E F U G E  F O R

S O U T - V A N - D I E - A A R D E ,
L E K K E R  M E N S E .



B R E A K F A S T
S E R V E D  U N T I L  1 1 : 3 0

BENEDICTS
+ADD BACON or SMOKED SALMON 

EGG FLORENTINE, HOLLANDAISE, ENGLISH MUFFIN   

CURRY HOLLANDAISE, EGG, ONION BAHJI, PICKLED

ONION, TANDOORI OIL           
     

TRUFFLE HOLLANDAISE, EGG, GRILLED MUSHROOMS,

ENGLISH MUFFIN

30/50

100

120

        
     

145

SIGNATURES

TURKISH EGGS, FLATBREAD, CREMA, PICKLED RED

ONION, TANDORI OIL, HERBS                              

TUNA AVO TOAST, YUZU GUAC, SOURDOUGH

FRENCH TOAST, HAZELNUT PRALINE, BRÛLÉED

BANANA, SWEET LIME CREME

145

155

150

A GRATUITY OF 10% IS ADDED TO YOUR FINAL BILL. 
THIS WILL BE SHARED ACROSS THE TERRA TEAM

T E R R A



L U N C H  &  D I N N E R
S E R V E D  F R O M  1 2 : 0 0

30

90

95

  125

125

95

150

 
 40

160

SMALL BITES

WEST COAST OYSTER, PINEAPPLE MIGNONETTE (EA) 

MUSHROOM CHURROS, PARMESAN, THYME (3)

TOMATO PANI PURI, LIME CREMA, CURRY LEAF (3)

PRAWN TOAST, KIMCHI MARIE ROSE, CHIVES (2)

TUNA TOSTADA, CHIPOTLE, YUZU GUAC (3)

POMMES DAUPHINOISE, CHIVES, CRÈME FRAÎCHE (3)

TUNA CRUDO, GRILLED PINEAPPLE, PINEAPPLE &

JALAPEÑO DRESSING 
 ADD TEQUILA

WAGYU TATAKI, SMOKED TOMATO DRESSING, CRISPY

ONION, CHIPOTLE MAYONNAISE, GARDEN HERBS

T E R R A

A GRATUITY OF 10% IS ADDED TO YOUR FINAL BILL. 
THIS WILL BE SHARED ACROSS THE TERRA TEAM



L U N C H  &  D I N N E R
S E R V E D  F R O M  1 2 : 0 0

T E R R A

180

225

260

245

195

345

230

SIGNATURE

CHARRED CABBAGE, SESAME BUTTER, CHICKEN SKIN,

DASHI BEURRE BLANC

FIRE ROAST MUSHROOMS, SOUBISE, PARMESAN

LINEFISH OVER COALS, CURRY, COCONUT,

LEMONGRASS

CRAYFISH ORZO, BISQUE REDUCTION, LEMON, CHIVES

LAMB NECK RAGOUT, BUTTER BEANS, GREMOLATA,

ANCHOVY

RIBEYE 300G, ONIONS, BLACK PEPPER, TRUFFLE

CONFIT PORK BELLY, FENNEL, APPLE & WHOLEGRAIN

MUSTARD

A GRATUITY OF 10% IS ADDED TO YOUR FINAL BILL. 
THIS WILL BE SHARED ACROSS THE TERRA TEAM



L U N C H  &  D I N N E R
S E R V E D  F R O M  1 2 : 0 0

T E R R A

DESSERT

DARK CHOCOLATE, HAZELNUTS, CARAMEL

TREAT, OLIVE OIL & SEA SALT

NECTARINE, ALMOND, MERINGUE, LIME &

YOGURT

135

115

SIDES

KALE, KOHLRABI & CUCUMBER SALAD WITH 

CRISPY CHILLI & SESAME SEEDS

OUMA MERTIA’S PUMPKIN TART

PARMESAN FRITES

FIRE ROASTED HONEY GLAZED CARROTS

85

60

55

55

A GRATUITY OF 10% IS ADDED TO YOUR FINAL BILL. 
THIS WILL BE SHARED ACROSS THE TERRA TEAM



H O T  B E V E R A G E S
ESPRESSO
AMERICANO
CORTADO
CAPPUCCINO
FLAT WHITE
CAFE LATTE
CHAI LATTE
DIRTY CHAI LATTE
RED CAPPUCINO
MOCHA
HOT CHOCOLATE
ROOIBOS TEA | CEYLON TEA
EARL GREY | CHAMOMILE | GINGER | MINT | GREEN TEA
MILK ALTERNATIVES: ALMOND | OAT 
DECAF

24
32
34
34
36
38
40
44
40
44
40
38
40

8
8

SOFT DRINKS
COKE, COKE ZERO, SPRITE, SPRITE ZERO, CREME SODA, FANTA

TIZERS
APPLETIZER, GRAPETIZER

ICED TEA
LEMON, PEACH

JUICES
ORANGE, APPLE, MANGO

WATER
STILL | SPARKLING

30

45

35

45

25

C O L D  B E V E R A G E S
T E R R A

C O L D  B E V E R A G E S

A GRATUITY OF 10% IS ADDED TO YOUR FINAL BILL. 
THIS WILL BE SHARED ACROSS THE TERRA TEAM

C O L D  B E V E R A G E S



W I N E
T E R R A

A GRATUITY OF 10% IS ADDED TO YOUR FINAL BILL. 
THIS WILL BE SHARED ACROSS THE TERRA TEAM

CAP CLASSIQUE

GROOT PHESANTEKRAAL CAP CLASSIQUE BLANC DE BLANCS
PAUL RENÉ BRUT ROSÉ

WHITE

SALT ROCK SAUVIGNON BLANC
FLEDGE & CO FUMÉ BLANC
OAK VALLEY ESTATE BENEATH THE CLOUDS CHARDONNAY
THORNE & DAUGHTERS COPPER POT CHARDONNAY
KARA-TARA CHARDONNAY
TESTALONGA MIELIE GREEN CHENIN BLANC
MELLISH BAKENKOP CHENIN BLANC
SCHULTZ FAMILY WINES SKELETON BAY CHENIN BLANC
LOURENS FAMILY PROEFKONYN VERDELHO
THE EARTH BENEATH OUR FEET BLANC 
(Chenin Blanc, Roussanne, Grenache Blanc)
JOOSTENBERG FAIRHEAD WHITE BLEND
(Viognier, Roussanne, Chenin Blanc, Alvarinho) 

ROSÉ

LUKAS VAN LOGGERENBERG BREAK A LEG BLANC DE NOIR
BRUWER VINTNERS GRENACHE ROSÉ
CREATION ESTATE ROSÉ

750
120 | 650

70 | 270
470

110 | 410
535
620

105 | 410
135 | 510

600
500

95 | 365

585

400
100 | 395

425



RED

RADFORD DALE VINUM GRENACHE NOIR
CRAVEN ANN FAURE PINOT NOIR
ATARAXIA YOUNG BLOOD PINOT NOIR
KAT SE SNOR CINSAULT
SCIONS OF SINAI PINOTAGE
SUTHERLAND CABERNET SAUVIGNON
DE KLEINE WIJN HEIMWEE CABERNET SAUVIGNON
CARINUS FAMILY VINEYARDS SYRAH
TRIZANNE TSW SYRAH
BOSCHKLOOF BLEND
(Cabernet Sauvignon-Merlot)
STRYDOM RED BLEND
(Cabernet Sauvignon, Cinsault) 
BRUWER VINTNERS RED BLEND
(Grenache Noir, Syrah, Pinotage)
LONGRIDGE MERLOT
KLEIN DASBOSCH MALBEC
TESTALONGA BABY BANDITO FOLLOW YOUR DREAMS
CARIGNAN 

125 | 490
470
485
525
520
515

160 | 635
580
420
330

110 | 435

500

620
100 | 385

485

W I N E
T E R R A

A GRATUITY OF 10% IS ADDED TO YOUR FINAL BILL. 
THIS WILL BE SHARED ACROSS THE TERRA TEAM



BEER

TERRA LAGER (500ml)
TERRA PALE ALE (500ml)
DEVILS PEAK HERO

CIDERS

LOXTONIA STONEFRUIT
LOXTONIA CHERRY
LOXTONIA NON-ALCOHOLIC

VODKA

ABSOLUT
GREY GOOSE

BRANDY

KLIPDRIFT PREMIUM
KWV 5 YEAR
HENESSY VS

TEQUILA

ROOSTER ROJO REPOSADO
PATRÓN SILVER
DON JULIO REPOSADO

50
50

40
45
120

30
35
40

25
25
30
35

7
7
7

GIN

HENDRICKS
CLEMENGOLD

WHISKEY

BAINS
JOHNNIE WALKER BLACK
GLENMORANGIE 12YO

RUM

BACARDI SPICED
BACARDI CARTA BLANCA
HAVANA CLUB ANEJO

OTHER

AMARETTO 
AMARULA CREAM
FRANGELICO
JÄGERMEISTER

CORDIALS

PASSION FRUIT
COLA
LIME

65
75
50

90
90
90

30
60

20
25
75

60
80
105

B A R
T E R R A

A GRATUITY OF 10% IS ADDED TO YOUR FINAL BILL. 
THIS WILL BE SHARED ACROSS THE TERRA TEAM



C O C K T A I L S

CLASSICS

TOM COLLINS
MARTINI
NEGRONI
OLD FASHIONED
MOJITO
WHISKEY SOUR
MARGARITA
ESPRESSO MARTINI

SIGNATURE

TERRA LEMON PIE
CAPE CHAMOMILE MARTINI
STRAWBERRY THYME SMASH
GINGER SMASH

NON-ALCOHOLIC

ROOIBOS CITRUS SPRITZ
APPLE & ROSEMARY TONIC

75
80
85
100
100
100
135
135

90
95
100
155

50
55

T E R R A

A GRATUITY OF 10% IS ADDED TO YOUR FINAL BILL. 
THIS WILL BE SHARED ACROSS THE TERRA TEAM



10G STERLET CLASSIC
30G STERLET CLASSIC
50G STERLET CLASSIC

10G BELUGA CLASSIC
30G BELUGA CLASSIC
50G BELUGA CLASSIC

520
1500
2350

880
2500
3850

T E R R A

ALL CAVIAR SERVED WITH 
CRÈME FRAÎCHE AND CRISPS


