

T E R R A

1 0 7 D O R P S T R E E T ,
S T E L L E N B O S C H

INSPIRED BY NATURE AND
THE EARTH,
TERRA REIMAGINES THE
DINING EXPERIENCE WITH
A CASUAL, ALL-DAY MENU.

JUST AROUND THE
CORNER FROM MERTIA,
TERRA OFFERS THE
PERFECT REFUGE FOR
SOUT-VAN-DIE-AARDE,
LEKKER MENSE.



TERRA_STELLENBOSCH

TERRA

BREAKFAST

SERVED UNTIL 11:30

BENEDICTS

+ADD BACON or SMOKED SALMON	30/50
EGG FLORENTINE, HOLLANDAISE, ENGLISH MUFFIN	100
CURRY HOLLANDAISE, EGG, ONION BAHJI, PICKLED ONION, TANDOORI OIL	120
TRUFFLE HOLLANDAISE, EGG, GRILLED MUSHROOMS, ENGLISH MUFFIN	145

SIGNATURES

TURKISH EGGS, FLATBREAD, CREMA, PICKLED RED ONION, TANDORI OIL, HERBS	145
TUNA AVO TOAST, YUZU GUAC, SOURDOUGH	155
FRENCH TOAST, HAZELNUT PRALINE, BRÛLÉED BANANA, SWEET LIME CREME	150

A GRATUITY OF 10% IS ADDED TO YOUR FINAL BILL.
THIS WILL BE SHARED ACROSS THE TERRA TEAM

TERRA

LUNCH & DINNER

SERVED FROM 12:00

SMALL BITES

WEST COAST OYSTER, PINEAPPLE MIGNONETTE (EA)	30
MUSHROOM CHURROS, PARMESAN, THYME (3)	90
TOMATO PANI PURI, LIME CREMA, CURRY LEAF (3)	95
PRAWN TOAST, KIMCHI MARIE ROSE, CHIVES (2)	125
TUNA TOSTADA, CHIPOTLE, YUZU GUAC (3)	125
POMMES DAUPHINOISE, CHIVES, CRÈME FRAÎCHE (3)	95
TUNA CRUDO, GRILLED PINEAPPLE, PINEAPPLE & JALAPEÑO DRESSING	150
ADD TEQUILA	40
WAGYU TATAKI, SMOKED TOMATO DRESSING, CRISPY ONION, CHIPOTLE MAYONNAISE, GARDEN HERBS	160

A GRATUITY OF 10% IS ADDED TO YOUR FINAL BILL.
THIS WILL BE SHARED ACROSS THE TERRA TEAM

TERRA

LUNCH & DINNER

SERVED FROM 12:00

SIGNATURE

CHARRED CABBAGE, SESAME BUTTER, CHICKEN SKIN, DASHI BEURRE BLANC	180
FIRE ROAST MUSHROOMS, SOUBISE, PARMESAN	225
LINEFISH OVER COALS, CURRY, COCONUT, LEMONGRASS	260
CRAYFISH ORZO, BISQUE REDUCTION, LEMON, CHIVES	245
LAMB NECK RAGOUT, BUTTER BEANS, GREMOLATA, ANCHOVY	195
RIBEYE 300G, ONIONS, BLACK PEPPER, TRUFFLE	345
CONFIT PORK BELLY, FENNEL, APPLE & WHOLEGRAIN MUSTARD	230

A GRATUITY OF 10% IS ADDED TO YOUR FINAL BILL.
THIS WILL BE SHARED ACROSS THE TERRA TEAM

TERRA

LUNCH & DINNER

SERVED FROM 12:00

SIDES

KALE, KOHLRABI & CUCUMBER SALAD WITH CRISPY CHILLI & SESAME SEEDS	85
OUMA MERTIA'S PUMPKIN TART	60
PARMESAN FRITES	55
FIRE ROASTED HONEY GLAZED CARROTS	55

DESSERT

DARK CHOCOLATE, HAZELNUTS, CARAMEL TREAT, OLIVE OIL & SEA SALT	135
NECTARINE, ALMOND, MERINGUE, LIME & YOGURT	115

A GRATUITY OF 10% IS ADDED TO YOUR FINAL BILL.
THIS WILL BE SHARED ACROSS THE TERRA TEAM

TERRA

COLD BEVERAGES

SOFT DRINKS	30
COKE, COKE ZERO, SPRITE, SPRITE ZERO, CREME SODA, FANTA	
TIZERS	45
APPLETIZER, GRAPETIZER	
ICED TEA	35
LEMON, PEACH	
JUICES	45
ORANGE, APPLE, MANGO	
WATER	25
STILL SPARKLING	

HOT BEVERAGES

ESPRESSO	24
AMERICANO	32
CORTADO	34
CAPPUCCINO	34
FLAT WHITE	36
CAFE LATTE	38
CHAI LATTE	40
DIRTY CHAI LATTE	44
RED CAPPUCINO	40
MOCHA	44
HOT CHOCOLATE	40
ROOIBOS TEA CEYLON TEA	38
EARL GREY CHAMOMILE GINGER MINT GREEN TEA	40
MILK ALTERNATIVES: ALMOND OAT	8
DECAF	8

A GRATUITY OF 10% IS ADDED TO YOUR FINAL BILL.
THIS WILL BE SHARED ACROSS THE TERRA TEAM

TERRA

WINE

CAP CLASSIQUE

GROOT PHESANTEKRAAL CAP CLASSIQUE BLANC DE BLANCS	750
PAUL RENÉ BRUT ROSÉ	120 650

WHITE

SALT ROCK SAUVIGNON BLANC	70 270
FLEDGE & CO FUMÉ BLANC	470
OAK VALLEY ESTATE BENEATH THE CLOUDS CHARDONNAY	110 410
THORNE & DAUGHTERS COPPER POT CHARDONNAY	535
KARA-TARA CHARDONNAY	620
TESTALONGA MIELIE GREEN CHENIN BLANC	105 410
MELLISH BAKENKOP CHENIN BLANC	135 510
SCHULTZ FAMILY WINES SKELETON BAY CHENIN BLANC	600
LOURENS FAMILY PROEFKONYN VERDELHO	500
THE EARTH BENEATH OUR FEET BLANC	95 365
(Chenin Blanc, Roussanne, Grenache Blanc)	
JOOSTENBERG FAIRHEAD WHITE BLEND	585
(Viognier, Roussanne, Chenin Blanc, Alvarinho)	

ROSÉ

LUKAS VAN LOGGERENBERG BREAK A LEG BLANC DE NOIR	400
BRUWER VINTNERS GRENACHE ROSÉ	100 395
CREATION ESTATE ROSÉ	425

A GRATUITY OF 10% IS ADDED TO YOUR FINAL BILL.
THIS WILL BE SHARED ACROSS THE TERRA TEAM

TERRA

WINE

RED

RADFORD DALE VINUM GRENACHE NOIR	125 490
CRAVEN ANN FAURE PINOT NOIR	470
ATARAXIA YOUNG BLOOD PINOT NOIR	485
KAT SE SNOR CINSAULT	525
SCIONS OF SINAI PINOTAGE	520
SUTHERLAND CABERNET SAUVIGNON	515
DE KLEINE WIJN HEIMWEE CABERNET SAUVIGNON	160 635
CARINUS FAMILY VINEYARDS SYRAH	580
TRIZANNE TSW SYRAH	420
BOSCHKLOOF BLEND (Cabernet Sauvignon-Merlot)	330
STRYDOM RED BLEND (Cabernet Sauvignon, Cinsault)	110 435
BRUWER VINTNERS RED BLEND (Grenache Noir, Syrah, Pinotage)	500
LONGRIDGE MERLOT	620
KLEIN DASBOSCH MALBEC	100 385
TESTALONGA BABY BANDITO FOLLOW YOUR DREAMS CARIGNAN	485

A GRATUITY OF 10% IS ADDED TO YOUR FINAL BILL.
THIS WILL BE SHARED ACROSS THE TERRA TEAM

TERRA

BAR

BEER

TERRA LAGER (500ml)	65
TERRA PALE ALE (500ml)	75
DEVILS PEAK HERO	50

CIDERS

LOXTONIA STONEFRUIT	90
LOXTONIA CHERRY	90
LOXTONIA NON-ALCOHOLIC	90

VODKA

ABSOLUT	30
GREY GOOSE	60

BRANDY

KLIPDRIFT PREMIUM	20
KWV 5 YEAR	25
HENESSY VS	75

TEQUILA

ROOSTER ROJO REPOSADO	60
PATRÓN SILVER	80
DON JULIO REPOSADO	105

GIN

HENDRICKS	50
CLEMENGOLD	50

WHISKEY

BAINS	40
JOHNNIE WALKER BLACK	45
GLENMORANGIE 12YO	120

RUM

BACARDI SPICED	30
BACARDI CARTA BLANCA	35
HAVANA CLUB ANEJO	40

OTHER

AMARETTO	25
AMARULA CREAM	25
FRANGELICO	30
JÄGERMEISTER	35

CORDIALS

PASSION FRUIT	7
COLA	7
LIME	7

A GRATUITY OF 10% IS ADDED TO YOUR FINAL BILL.
THIS WILL BE SHARED ACROSS THE TERRA TEAM

TERRA

COCKTAILS

CLASSICS

TOM COLLINS	75
MARTINI	80
NEGRONI	85
OLD FASHIONED	100
MOJITO	100
WHISKEY SOUR	100
MARGARITA	135
ESPRESSO MARTINI	135

SIGNATURE

TERRA LEMON PIE	90
CAPE CHAMOMILE MARTINI	95
STRAWBERRY THYME SMASH	100
GINGER SMASH	155

NON-ALCOHOLIC

ROOIBOS CITRUS SPRITZ	50
APPLE & ROSEMARY TONIC	55

A GRATUITY OF 10% IS ADDED TO YOUR FINAL BILL.
THIS WILL BE SHARED ACROSS THE TERRA TEAM

T E R R A

10G STERLET CLASSIC	520
30G STERLET CLASSIC	1500
50G STERLET CLASSIC	2350
10G BELUGA CLASSIC	880
30G BELUGA CLASSIC	2500
50G BELUGA CLASSIC	3850

ALL CAVIAR SERVED WITH
CRÈME FRAÎCHE AND CRISPS



Aquatic